
IMPORTANT DAYS OF CELEBRATION 2022-23 

 

SL.No. Signature of the Day Date. 
01. UTKAL DIVAS 01.04.2022 
02. WORLD HEALTH DAY 07.04.2022 
03. WORLD EARTH DAY 22.04.2022 
04. WORLD BOOK DAY 23.04.2022 
05. International day against Drug Abuse 26.06.2022 
06. Van Mahotsav July 1st Week 
07. World Population Day 11.07.2022 
08. World Nature Conservation Day 28.07.2022 
09. Hiroshima Day 06.08.2022 
10. Independence Day 15.08.2022 
11. International Sports Day 29.08.2022 
12. Teacher's Day 05.09.2022 
13. World Literacy Day 08.09.2022 
14. World Ozone Day 16.09.2022 
15. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2022 
16. International Day for Elders 04.10.2022 
17. World Habitat day 06.10.2022 
18. International Day for Nature disaster 

reduction 

07.10.2022 

19 World Food Day 16.10.2022 
20. National Integration Day 31.10.2022 
21. National Education Day 11.11.2022 
22. Children's Day/World Diabetes Day 14.11.2022 
23. World AIDS Day 01.12.2022 
24. National Pollution Day 02.12.2022 
25. Human Right Day/Grand Parents Day 10.12.2022 
26. National Energy Conservation Day 14.12.2022 
27. K.V.S Foundation Day 15.12.2022 
28. Neta jee Jayanti 23.01.2023 
29. Republic Day 26.01.2023 
30. Death Anniversary of Bapu jee 30.01.2023 
31. Thinking Day 22.02.2023 
32. National Science Day 28.02.2023 



 

Calendar  

Tentative C.C.A Programme 2022-23 

Secondary and Senior Secondary 

Two Groups: Sub- Junior- VI to VIII, Senior- IX to XII 

 

Serial 

no 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1 30/3/22 Wednesday House formation 

2 1/4/22 Friday House meeting 

3 8/4/22 Friday Sanskrit Shloka Competition 

4 22/4/22 Friday English Poem Recitation 

5 29/4/22 Friday Making the best out of waste (junior) 

6 8/7/22 Friday Making the best out of waste (Senior) 

7 15/7/22 Friday Solo song 

8 22/7/22 Friday Solo dance 

9 29/7/22 Friday Poster making 

10 5/8/22 Friday Quiz (Senior) 

11 12/8/22 Friday Drawing and Painting 

12 26/8/22 Friday Playing Musical Instruments 

13 2/9/22 Friday Hindi Debate 

14 9/9/22 Friday Hindi Poem Recitation 

15 16/9/22 Friday Rangoli 

16 23/9/22 Friday Hindi Handwriting Competition 

17 14/10/22 Friday English Handwriting Competition 

18 21/10/22 Friday Group song 

19 28/10/22 Friday Group dance 

20 4/11/22 Friday Essay writing competition (English) 

21 18/11/22 Friday Essay writing competition (Hindi) 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, DHENKANAL 
TENTATIVE CCA PROGRAMME 2022-23 

PRIMARY SECTION 
SL NO NAME OF THE PROGRAMME DATE 

1 HOUSE MEETING 06.04.2022 

2 HOUSE MEETING 13.04.2022 

3 ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY 20.04.2022 

4 DEVOTIONAL SOLO SONG 27.04.2022 

5 ENGLISH PLEDGE 29.06.2022 

6 ENG POEM RECITATION 6.07.2022 

7 DRAWING COMPETITION 13.07.2022 

8 ENGLISH STORY TELLING 20.07.2022 

9 SOLO DANCE 27.07.2022 

10 DISPLAY BOARD DECORATION 10.08.2022 

11 ENG SPEECH 17.08.2022 

12 GROUP DANCE 24.08.2022 

13 HINDI PLEDGE 07.09.2022 

14 HINDI POEM RECITATION 14.09.2022 

15 HINDI STORY TELLING 21.09.2022 

16 HINDI CALLIGRAPHY 28.09.2022 

17 GROUP SONG 26.10.2022 

18 HINDI SPEECH 02.11.2022 

19 RANGOLI 09.11.2022 

20 FANCY DRESS 14.11.2022 
 


